
ICD7 8-13 AUGUST 2010 SAN JOSE, COSTA RICA
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS SORTED BY FAMILY NAME

ICD7 LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
Given Name Family Name Country E-mail

1 Julia Almeida Brazil juliacalhau@gmail.com
2 Eduardo Amat Colombia ecamat@gmail.com
3 Danilo Ament Brazil danmmnt@hotmail.com
4 Trond Andersen Norway trond.andersen@zmb.uib.no
5 Ana Azeredo Espin Brasil azeredo@unicamp.br
6 Cinthia Barreto Chagas Brazil cinthia_chagas@yahoo.com.br
7 Keith Bayless United States kmbayles@ncsu.edu
1 Daniel Bickel Australia danb@austmus.gov.au
2 Vladimir Blagoderov United Kingdom vlab@nhm.ac.uk
3 Chris Borkent Canada chris.borkent@mail.mcgill.ca
4 Irina Brake United Kingdom i.brake@nhm.ac.uk
5 Daniel Brancoli Brazil danielbrancoli@hotmail.com
6 Remberto Daniel Briceño Lobo Costa Rica rbriceno@biologia.ucr.ac.cr
7 Art Brokent Canada aborkent@sunlite.ca
8 Scott Brooks Canada Scott.Brooks@AGR.GC.CA
9 Eliana Buenaventura Colombia elianabuenaventura@gmail.com

10 Renato Capellari Brazil rscapellari@gmail.com
11 Rafael E. Cardenas Ecuador recardenasm@yahoo.com
12 Bianca Cardoso Brazil bianca1cardoso2@gmail.com
13 Claudio J.B. de Carvalho Brazil cjbcarva@ufpr.br
14 Brian Cassel United States brian_cassel@ncsu.edu
15 Pierfilippo Cerretti Italy pierfilippo.cerretti@uniroma1.it
16 Lucas Cezar Brazil lucasilidae@gmail.com
17 Luis Guillermo Chaverri Costa Rica lchaverr@inbio.ac.cr
18 Amanda Ciprandi Pires Brazil amandaciprandi@yahoo.com.br
19 Hasan Sungur Civelek Turkey chasan@mu.edu.tr
20 David Clements United Kingdom dave.clements1@ntlworld.com
21 Ken Collins United States kcollins@fullcoll.edu
22 Ida Conflitti Canada ida.conflitti@utoronto.ca
23 Danilo Cordeiro Brazil d.pacheco.c@gmail.com
24 Marcia Couri Brazil mcouri@terra.com.br
25 Gregory Courtney United States gwcourt@iastate.edu
26 Douglas Craig Canada d.craig@ualberta.ca
27 Timothy Craig United States tcraig@d.umn.edu
28 Peter Cranston United States pscranston@gmail.com
29 Melise Cristine Lecheta Brazil melise_bio@hotmail.com
30 Jeffrey Cumming Canada jeff.cumming@agr.gc.ca
31 Douglas Currie Canada dc.currie@utoronto.ca
32 Gregory Dahlem United States dahlem@nku.edu
33 Christophe Daugeron France daugeron@mnhn.fr
34 Priyanka De Silva Wanigasingha United States priyanka.desilva@ttu.edu
35 Torsten Dikow United States torsten@tdvia.de
36 Lisiane Dilli Wendt Brazil lisidilli@yahoo.com.br
37 Lauren Dingle United States ldingle12@cornellcollege.edu
38 Ola H. Diserud Norway ola.diserud@nina.no
39 Netta Dorchin Germany n.dorchin.zfmk@uni-bonn.de
40 Torbjorn Ekrem Norway Torbjorn.Ekrem@vm.ntnu.no
41 Neal Evenhuis United States neale@bishopmuseum.org
42 Louise H Fall Unitedl States louise@bioquip.com
43 Roberta Figueiredo Brazil robertafigueiredo@gmail.com
44 Eric Fisher United States dasyllis@gmail.com
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45 Kirstern Lica Follmann Haseyama Brazil licahaseyama@yahoo.com.br
46 Amnon Freidberg Israel afdipter@post.tau.ac.il
47 Markus Friedrich United States friedrichwsu@gmail.com
48 Stephen Gaimari United States sgaimari@cdfa.ca.gov
49 Sergey Gaponov Russia gaponov2005@yahoo.ca
50 Joel Gibson Canada joel.gibson@agr.gc.ca
51 Leonardo Gil Azevedo Brazil lhgazevedo@yahoo.com.br
52 Jessica Gillung Brazil jpg.bio@gmail.com
53 Leonardo Silvestre Gomes Rocha Brazil leonardo.rocha@ifrj.edu.br
54 Luz Miryam Gomez Colombia lunamigopi@yahoo.com
55 Maria del Socorro Gomez Dorante Mexico socorro.gomez@gusanobarrenador.org
56 Gil Felipe Goncalves Miranda Canada gilfgm@gmail.com
57 David Grimaldi United States grimaldi@amnh.org
58 Diana Grisales Brazil ochoa310@yahoo.com
59 Martin Grund Germany mjlgrund@web.de
60 Andrzej Grzywacz Poland hydrotaea@gmail.com
61 Darryl Gwynne Canada darryl.gwynne@utoronto.ca
62 Linn Hagenlund Bergen Linn.Hagenlund@student.uib.no
63 Ho-Yeon Han South Korea hyhan@yonsei.ac.kr
64 James Harkrider United States jhark@ix.netcom.com
65 Martin Hauser United States Phycus@gmail.com
66 David Henshaw United Kingdom DJHAGRO@AOL.COM
67 Erick Hernandez United States basuca_007@yahoo.com
68 Jerome Hogsette United States jerry.hogsette@ars.usda.gov
69 Diane Howse United Kingdom DJHAGRO@AOL.COM
70 Diego Inclan Ecuador inclanluna.2@wright.edu
71 Dr John W. Ismay United Kingdom schultmay@insectsrus.co.uk
72 Barbara Ismay United Kingdom schultmay@insectsrus.co.uk
73 Joanne Itami United States jitami@d.umn.edu
74 Marija Ivkovic Croatia mivkovic@biol.pmf.hr
75 Morgan Jackson Canada jackson@uoguelph.ca
76 Kelong Jiao China jiaokelong@163.com
77 Aidan Johnson Australia aidan@uow.edu.au
78 Ana Junqueira Brazil anacmj@unicamp.br
79 Elena Kameneva Ukraine seioptera@yandex.ru
80 Gail Kampmeier United States gkamp@illinois.edu
81 Ashley, Howard Kirk-Spriggs South Africa ashley.kirk-spriggs@nasmus.co.za
82 Joel Kits Canada jkits@uoguelph.ca
83 Jostein Kjaerandsen Sweden Jostein.Kjaerandsen@zool.lu.se
84 Daniel Kline United States dan.kline@ars.usda.gov
85 Valery Korneyev Ukraine valery.korneyev@gmail.com
86 Cecilia Kosmann Brazil ceciliakosmann@gmail.com
87 Marion Kotrba Germany marion.kotrba@zsm.mwn.de
88 Olavi Kurina Estonia olavi.kurina@emu.ee
89 Conrad Labandeira United States labandec@si.edu
90 Carlos Lamas Brazil einicker@usp.br
91 Fabio Laurindo da Silva Brazil fabelha@hotmail.com
92 Bryan Lessard Australia bryan.lessard@csiro.au
93 Ana Claudia Lessinger Brazil lessinger@gmail.com
94 Matthew Lewis United States matthewlewi@gmail.com
95 Shou-Wang Lin Taiwan simon0301023@yahoo.com.tw
96 Michelle Locke Canada michellemlocke@gmail.com
97 Nichelle Lomas Canada nlomas@uoguelph.ca
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98 Jason Londt South Africa jasonlondt@telkomsa.net
99 Valeria Cid Maia Brazil maiavcid@acd.ufrj.br

100 M. Angeles Marcos Garcia Spain marcos@ua.es
101 Marco Antonio Marinho Brazil mmarinho@unicamp.br
102 Paul Marino Canada pmarino@mun.ca
103 Luciane Marinoni Brazil LMARINONI@UFPR.BR
104 Rodrigo Marques Vieira Brazil rodrigo08vieira@gmail.com
105 Stephen Marshall Canada samarsha@uoguelph.ca
106 Kazuhiro Masunaga Japan moai@lbm.go.jp
107 Wayne Mathis United States mathisw@si.edu
108 Kelly Meiklejohn Australia kmeiklej@uow.edu.au
109 Ramon Mello Brazil ramonluciano@usp.br
110 Catia Mello-Patiu Brazil catiapatiu@oi.com.br
111 Humberto Mendes Norway humberto.mendes@bm.uib.no
112 Mirian Mendonca United States mmendon@ncsu.edu
113 Joaquin Mengual Sanchis United States mengualj@si.edu
114 Zlatko Mihaljevic Croatia zmihalj@biol.pmf.hr
115 Misako Mishima Japan mishima@museum.kyushu-u.ac.jp
116 Augusto Leon Montoya Puerto Rico guto_spider@yahoo.com
117 Shelah Morita United States moritas@si.edu
118 Burgert Muller South Africa bmuller@nmsa.org.za
119 Satoshi Nakamura Japan s.nakamura@affrc.go.jp
120 Hiroto Nakayama Japan hnakayamaphorid@yahoo.co.jp
121 Leigh Nelson Australia Leigh.Nelson@csiro.au
122 C. Riley Nelson United States rileynelson@byu.edu
123 Sibylle Noack Sweden sibylle.noack@nrm.se
124 Allen Norrbom United States allen.norrbom@ars.usda.gov
125 Mirian Nunes Morales Brazil mirian_nm@yahoo.com.br
126 Jim O'Hara Canada james.ohara@agr.gc.ca
127 Caroline Oliveira Brazil cneubern@yahoo.com.br
128 Sarah Oliveira Brazil oliveira.sarahcv@gmail.com
129 Thomas Pape Denmark tpape@snm.ku.dk
130 Alessandre Pereira Colavite Brazil neneco@gmail.com
131 Karine Pinto e Vairo Brazil karine_vairo@yahoo.com.br
132 Adrian Plant United Kingdom adrian.plant@museumwales.ac.uk
133 Tobias Policha United States tpolicha@uoregon.edu
134 Marc Pollet Belgium marc.pollet@inbo.be
135 Adrian Pont United Kingdom pont.muscidae@btinternet.com
136 Wendy Porras Costa Rica wporras71@gmail.com
137 Andrey Przhiboro Russia dipteran@mail.ru
138 Nalini Puniamoorthy Singapore nalini@access.uzh.ch
139 Jose Rafael Brazil jarafael@inpa.gov.br
140 Paula Raile Riccardi Brazil paularriccardi@gmail.com
141 Ariadna Rangel Rivas Venezuela ariadna_2r@hotmail.com
142 Menno Reemer Netherlands reemer@naturalis.nl
143 Fabio Rezende Brazil rezendebiologia@gmail.com
144 Antonio Ricarte Sabater Spain ricarte24@gmail.com
145 Jaime Ivan Rodriguez Fernandez Brasil formycusub@yahoo.com.br
146 Carlos Ruiz Colombia carlosruiz78@gmail.com
147 Justin Runyon United States jbr160@gmail.com
148 Maria Clara Santarem Brazil mcalves@ioc.fiocruz.br
149 Cintia Graziela Santos Brazil ci_atalanta@yahoo.com.br
150 Charles Morphy Santos Brazil charles.santos@ufabc.edu.br
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151 Hitoshi Sasaki Japan h-sasaki@rakuno.ac.jp
152 Masahiko Sato Japan rishiri@mac.com
153 Jade Savage Canada jsavage@ubishops.ca
154 Sonja Scheffer United States sonja.scheffer@ars.usda.gov
155 Jan Sevcik Czech Republic sevcikjan@hotmail.com
156 Shiuh-Fneg Shiao Taiwan sfshiao@ntu.edu.tw
157 Hiroshi Shima Japan shimarcb@kyudai.jp
158 Satoshi Shinonaga Japan naga.vip@tmd.ac.jp
159 Karlla Patricia Silva Brasil karlla-patricia@bol.com.br
160 Carlos Silva Brazil kliff@yahoo.com
161 Vera Silva Brazil vera_lauxania@hotmail.com
162 Laila Silva Leonel de Ãvila Brasil lailaleonel@hotmail.com
163 Laila Silva Leonel de Ã�vila Brazil lailaleonel@hotmail.com
164 Bradley Sinclair Canada bradley.sinclair@inspection.gc.ca
165 Dr. Shuvra Kanti Sinha India suvrosinha@gmail.com
166 Jeffrey Skevington Canada jeffrey.skevington@agr.gc.ca
167 John Smit Netherlands smitj@naturalis
168 Rene Roque Solis Franco Mexico renso45@hotmail.com
169 Vera Sorokina Russia sorokinavs@mail.ru
170 William Spencer Australia nelson.leigh@gmail.com
171 Gunilla Stahls-Makela Finland gunilla.stahls@helsinki.fi
172 John Stireman United States john.stireman@wright.edu
173 Nandayure Studt Costa Rica nandayuremay@hotmail.com
174 Elisabeth Stur Norway Elisabeth.Stur@vm.ntnu.no
175 Masahiro Sueyoshi Japan msuey@ffpri.affrc.go.jp
176 Dustin Swanson United States dswanso@clemson.edu
177 Krzysztof Szpila Poland Krzysztof.Szpila@umk.pl
178 Takuji Tachi Japan tachi@scs.kyushu-u.ac.jp
179 Torriceli The Brazil torricelithe@yahoo.com.br
180 F Christian Thompson United States xelaalex@cox.net
181 Makoto Tokuda Japan tokudam@rche.kyushu-u.ac.jp
182 Andrea Tothova Czech Republic tothova@sci.muni.cz
183 Michelle Trautwein United States traut4@yahoo.com
184 Mauren Turcatel United States bwiegman@ncsu.edu
185 Steven Turner United Kingdom spturner@ncsu.edu
186 Manoel Uchoa-Fernandes United States uchoa.manoel@gmail.com
187 Jean-claude Vala France jean-claude.vala@wanadoo.fr
188 Jaromir Vanhara Czech Republic vanhara@sci.muni.cz
189 John Vargas Costa Rica jfvargasf@gmail.com
190 James Wallman Australia jwallman@uow.edu.au
191 Ralph Washington Jr United States ralphwashingtonjr@gmail.com
192 Donald Webb United States dwebb@inhs.uius.edu
193 Shih Tsai Wei Taiwan shuder99@gmail.com
194 Daniel Whitmore Italy whitmore_d@yahoo.it
195 Terry Whitworth United States wpctwbug@aol.com
196 Brian Wiegmann United States brian_wiegmann@ncsu.edu
197 Kirstin Williams South Africa williamsk@durban.gov.za
198 Isaac Winkler United States iswinkle@ncsu.edu
199 Shaun Winterton Australia wintertonshaun@gmail.com
200 Danielle Wishon United States dnwishon@ucdavis.edu
201 Marta Wolff Colombia mwolff@matematicas.udea.edu.co
202 D. Monty Wood Canada mgwood@mac.com
203 Norman Woodley United States norman.woodley@ars.usda.gov
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204 Shih-Tsai Yang Taiwan (R.O.C.) D98632002@ntu.edu.tw
205 David Yeates Australia david.yeates@csiro.au
206 James Young Australia jaryoung@gmail.com
207 Andrew Young Canada a.d.young@gmail.com
208 Junichi Yukawa Japan JZS02305@nifty.ne.jp
209 Tadeusz Zatwarnicki Poland zatwar@uni.opole.pl
210 Joachim Ziegler Germany joachim.ziegler@mfn-berlin.de
211 Manuel Zumbado Costa Rica mzumbado@inbio.ac.cr
212 Marcin Zych Poland mzych@biol.uw.edu.pl




